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Datum Ime

Številka risbe

Datum ImeSpremembaOzn. Nadom. Nadome. z.Osnovna risba

SIST ISO 8015
PE, PVC

Merilo

List

Standard

DEL-012310484001

Naziv

4evergreen RT 15.000 L

Volume : 15.000 L     Artikel : 05-004-0150

01.2018 JakaG

Površinska
hrapavost

Opombe

L.

01.2018

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

F

E

D

C

B

A

F

E

D

C

B

A

19
70

16
0

O

20
50

16
0

O

4840

720O

28
50

O
2310

850

Hmin=2350, Hmax=2850 [mm]

23
10

O

A
A

Section A-A

INLOPP UTLOPP

50
0

600O

UTLOPPSFILTER

110O110O

50
0

200 200

O
648


